Festival Results for Thursday, April 20, 2017

17120
17210
31940
32360
32370
32400
33740
33740A
33750
33820
34160
35040
70330
70340
70350
70360
70400
71680
71690B
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73300
73310
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73810
73950A
73960
74140
75090
75280
75780A
75790A
75800
79005
79180
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CHAMBER GROUP STRING -
CHAMBER GROUP - DUO

VIOLIN SOLO - CLASSICAL

VIOLIN SOLO - ROMANTIC

VIOLA SOLO - ROMANTIC

VIOLIN SOLO - ROMANTIC

VIOLIN SONATA

VIOLIN SONATA

VIOLA SONATA

VIOLIN SONATA

VIOLIN CONCERTO

VIOLIN SOLO - RECITAL

PIANO SOLO - GENERAL

PIANO SOLO - GENERAL

PIANO SOLO - GENERAL

PIANO SOLO - GENERAL

PIANO SOLO - GENERAL

PIANO SOLO - CLASSICAL

PIANO SOLO - CLASSICAL

PIANO SOLO - LATE ROMANTIC
PIANO SOLO - LATE ROMANTIC
PIANO SOLO - CANADIAN COMPOSERS
PIANO SOLO - CANADIAN COMPOSERS
PIANO SOLO - CONTEMPORARY COMPOSERS
PIANO SOLO - CONTEMPORARY COMPOSERS
PIANO SOLO - CONTEMPORARY COMPOSERS
PIANO SOLO - CONCERT

PIANO SOLO - CONCERT

PIANO SOLO - RECITAL

PIANO SOLO - RECITAL

PIANO CONCERTO

PIANO SOLO - 20th CENTURY

PIANO SOLO - GENERAL

PIANO SOLO - BAROQUE

PIANO SOLO - BAROQUE

PIANO SOLO - BAROQUE

PIANO SOLO - RECITAL

PIANO CONCERTO

PIANO CONCERTO
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10 standard

Trio Joliso
PairOcelli

Solana Frebold
Fatima Salazar
Wesley O'Brien
Chris Fang

Fiona Marchetto
Jennifer Jeon
Wesley O'Brien
Solana Frebold
Hitomi Mivyaji
Talia Sinclair
Clare Guo

Sarina Chan

Chloe Chen
Patricia He-Gao
Georgeanne van Helden
Katherine Pham
Julia Zhu

Diego Carsolio
Ryan Song

Sascha Samoleski
Madeleine Giraudeau
Catherine Deng
Peter Stambene
Cherise Kwok
Nikolai Nesterov
Lisa Van de Panne
Jessica Zhang
Jinlin Jia

Chanan Ngo
Benjamin Nysetvold
Cecilia Chen

Tessa Nysetvold
Anna Ngo

Emma Zhao

Karen King

Noel Hutchison
Alexa Brianna Manzano
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Zhiling Zhang
Barry Gu

Randy Ren

Felix Yang

Asha Nenshi Nathoo
Grace Chang

Arman Lakhu
Natalie Marshall
Noa Spivak

Elena Mitevska
Robert Hoang

Emma Mason

Alyzen Jeraj
Natalie Evans
Lauren Lerner
Shannon Maisonneuve
Paul Grahame

Katie Levinson
Katie McMillan



