Festival Results for Thursday, April 20, 2017

17120	CHAMBER GROUP STRING -	16 years and under	Trio Joliso
	CHAMBER GROUP - DUO		PairOcelli
31940		18 years and under	Solana Frebold
32360	VIOLIN SOLO - ROMANTIC	14 years and under	Fatima Salazar
32370	VIOLA SOLO - ROMANTIC	14 years and under	Wesley O'Brien
32400	VIOLIN SOLO - ROMANTIC	16 years and under	Chris Fang
33740	VIOLIN SONATA	14 years and under	Fiona Marchetto
33740A	VIOLIN SONATA	14 years and under	Jennifer Jeon
33750	VIOLA SONATA	14 years and under	Wesley O'Brien
33820	VIOLIN SONATA	18 years and under	Solana Frebold
34160	VIOLIN CONCERTO	16 years and under	Hitomi Miyaji
35040	VIOLIN SOLO - RECITAL	19 years and over	Talia Sinclair
70330	PIANO SOLO - GENERAL	9 years and under	Clare Guo
70340	PIANO SOLO - GENERAL	10 years and under	Sarina Chan
70350	PIANO SOLO - GENERAL	11 years and under	Chloe Chen
70360	PIANO SOLO - GENERAL	12 years and under	Patricia He-Gao
70400	PIANO SOLO - GENERAL	16 years and under	Georgeanne van Helden
71680	PIANO SOLO - CLASSICAL	13 years and under	Katherine Pham
71690B	PIANO SOLO - CLASSICAL	14 years and under	Julia Zhu
72110	PIANO SOLO - LATE ROMANTIC	15 years and under	Diego Carsolio
72130	PIANO SOLO - LATE ROMANTIC	16 years and under	Ryan Song
72660	PIANO SOLO - CANADIAN COMPOSERS	11 years and under	Sascha Samoleski
72670	PIANO SOLO - CANADIAN COMPOSERS	12 years and under	Madeleine Giraudeau
73290	PIANO SOLO - CONTEMPORARY COMPOSERS	14 years and under	Catherine Deng
73300	PIANO SOLO - CONTEMPORARY COMPOSERS	15 years and under	Peter Stambene
73310	PIANO SOLO - CONTEMPORARY COMPOSERS	16 years and under	Cherise Kwok
73790	PIANO SOLO - CONCERT	14 years and under	Nikolai Nesterov
73810	PIANO SOLO - CONCERT	16 years and under	Lisa Van de Panne
73950A	PIANO SOLO - RECITAL	10 years and under	Jessica Zhang
73960	PIANO SOLO - RECITAL	11 years and under	Jinlin Jia
74140	PIANO CONCERTO	9 years and under	Chanan Ngo
75090	PIANO SOLO - 20th CENTURY	Grade 9 standard	Benjamin Nysetvold
75280	PIANO SOLO - GENERAL	Grade 8 standard	Cecilia Chen
75780A	PIANO SOLO - BAROQUE	Grade 8 standard	Tessa Nysetvold
75790A	PIANO SOLO - BAROQUE	Grade 9 standard	Anna Ngo
75800	PIANO SOLO - BAROQUE	Grade 10 standard	Emma Zĥao
79005	PIANO SOLO - RECITAL	Adult	Karen King
79180	PIANO CONCERTO	Equivalent Grade 7 and under	Noel Hutchison
79181	PIANO CONCERTO	Equivalent Grades 8 - 10	Alexa Brianna Manzano

CANADIAN POETRY SOLO	9 years and under	Zhiling Zhang
CANADIAN POETRY SOLO	10 years and under	Barry Gu
CANADIAN POETRY SOLO	11 years and under	Randy Ren
CANADIAN POETRY SOLO	12 years and under	Felix Yang
PUBLIC SPEAKING SOLO	14 years and under	Asha Nenshi Nathoo
PUBLIC SPEAKING SOLO	18 years and under	Grace Chang
SOLO SCENE - SHAKESPEARE	14 years and under	Arman Lakhu
SOLO SCENE - SHAKESPEARE	15 years and under	Natalie Marshall
SOLO SCENE - SHAKESPEARE	16 years and under	Noa Spivak
SOLO SCENE - SHAKESPEARE	18 years and under	Elena Mitevska
SOLO SCENE - CONTEMPORARY	10 years and under	Robert Hoang
SOLO SCENE - CONTEMPORARY	12 years and under	Emma Mason
SOLO SCENE - CONTEMPORARY	14 years and under	Alyzen Jeraj
VOCAL SOLO - MUSICAL THEATRE - BALLAD	13 years and under	Natalie Evans
VOCAL SOLO - MUSICAL THEATRE - BALLAD	16 years and under	Lauren Lerner
VOCAL SOLO - MUSICAL THEATRE - UP-TEMP	O 13 years and under	Shannon Maisonneuve
VOCAL SOLO - MUSICAL THEATRE - UP-TEMP	O 14 years and under	Paul Grahame
VOCAL SOLO - MUSICAL THEATRE - UP-TEMP	0 16 years and under	Katie Levinson
VOCAL SOLO - MUSICAL THEATRE - UP-TEMP	0 17 years and under	Katie McMillan
	CANADIAN POETRY SOLO CANADIAN POETRY SOLO CANADIAN POETRY SOLO PUBLIC SPEAKING SOLO PUBLIC SPEAKING SOLO SOLO SCENE - SHAKESPEARE SOLO SCENE - SHAKESPEARE SOLO SCENE - SHAKESPEARE SOLO SCENE - CONTEMPORARY SOLO SCENE - CONTEMPORARY SOLO SCENE - CONTEMPORARY VOCAL SOLO - MUSICAL THEATRE - BALLAD VOCAL SOLO - MUSICAL THEATRE - UP-TEMP VOCAL SOLO - MUSICAL THEATRE - UP-TEMP VOCAL SOLO - MUSICAL THEATRE - UP-TEMP	CANADIAN POETRY SOLO 10 years and under CANADIAN POETRY SOLO 11 years and under CANADIAN POETRY SOLO 12 years and under PUBLIC SPEAKING SOLO 14 years and under PUBLIC SPEAKING SOLO 18 years and under SOLO SCENE - SHAKESPEARE 14 years and under SOLO SCENE - SHAKESPEARE 15 years and under SOLO SCENE - SHAKESPEARE 16 years and under SOLO SCENE - SHAKESPEARE 18 years and under SOLO SCENE - CONTEMPORARY 10 years and under SOLO SCENE - CONTEMPORARY 11 years and under 12 years and under SOLO SCENE - CONTEMPORARY 12 years and under SOLO SCENE - CONTEMPORARY 13 years and under VOCAL SOLO - MUSICAL THEATRE - BALLAD VOCAL SOLO - MUSICAL THEATRE - UP-TEMPO 14 years and under VOCAL SOLO - MUSICAL THEATRE - UP-TEMPO 16 years and under VOCAL SOLO - MUSICAL THEATRE - UP-TEMPO 16 years and under